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Description

199305250001
50551

05/25/1993
01:06:20 PM

NORWEST
FINANCIAL AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPANO,
JOSEPH

199305250001
50561

05/25/1993
01:11:06 PM

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COX, CLAY

199305250001
50571

05/25/1993
01:11:07 PM

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GRANT,
EMMITT

199306090001
66321

06/09/1993
11:04:15 AM

MERITOR
CREDIT CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SMITHERMAN,
STEVEIE JOE

199306210001
80872

06/21/1993
03:27:33 PM

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LAY MARINE

199306240001
84911

06/24/1993
11:58:49 AM

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
ROBERT

199306280001
87551

06/28/1993
10:07:40 AM

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TEVEBAUGH,
ANTHONY

199306300001
93001

06/30/1993
05:30:34 PM

KUBOTA
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ATCHISON,
CHARLES

199307130002
03201

07/13/1993
09:33:40 AM

METRO BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARRETT,
JOSEPH D

199307210002
14632

07/21/1993
03:41:14 PM

NATIONSCRE
DIT

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

MALCOM
MARINE INC

199307210002
14941

07/21/1993
05:06:24 PM

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLISON, C J

199307130002
04091

07/13/1993
02:29:12 PM

MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HYDE, C E

199307220002
15341

07/22/1993
10:18:13 AM

NORWEST
FINANCIAL AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KELLEY,
LOUIS S

199307270002
21081

07/27/1993
03:16:22 PM

NORWEST
FINANCIAL AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MULLINS,
JAMES M

199307290002
23701

07/29/1993
10:50:26 AM

NATIONSBAN
K FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALEXIOU,
WILLIAM P

199304080000
96121

199308090002
33692

08/09/1993
08:57:33 AM

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199308090002
35231

08/09/1993
04:02:44 PM

RACETRAC
PETROLEUM
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER,
CRAIG

199309070002
71481

09/07/1993
08:05:38 AM

NORWEST
FINANCIAL AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN,
KENNY

199310210003
28631

10/21/1993
06:16:52 PM

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES, DAVA
A



199311080003
50551

11/08/1993
07:55:17 AM

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GARNER,
STEPHEN V

199401110000
10901

01/11/1994
12:55:26 AM

MANH
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL,
DELBERT E

199401140000
15521

01/14/1994
10:34:58 AM

MMAC Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
CRAIG A

199402100000
46191

02/10/1994
01:56:56 PM

NORWEST
FINANCIAL AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TUCKER,
HOWARD

199402180000
55991

02/18/1994
02:14:00 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS C U

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KYZER,
STEVEN J

199402210000
57211

02/21/1994
11:56:23 AM

NATION
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STRICKLIN,
ROBERT E

199403090000
77161

03/09/1994
02:05:06 PM

NORWEST
FINANCIAL AL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMS,
FRED I

199403100000
79351

03/10/1994
03:59:38 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STANLEY,
DONALD JOE

199402280000
64531

02/28/1994
12:50:09 AM

NATIONS
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRILL,
JOSEPH D

199404050001
09741

04/05/1994
08:54:54 AM

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOWLER,
LARRY E

199404060001
12301

04/06/1994
01:33:33 PM

MANH FIN
SERV CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERTS,
RODNEY J


