Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199305250001 50551	05/25/1993 01:06:20 PM	NORWEST FINANCIAL AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPANO, JOSEPH						·
199305250001 50561	05/25/1993 01:11:06 PM	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COX, CLAY						
199305250001 50571	05/25/1993 01:11:07 PM	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GRANT, EMMITT						
199306090001 66321	06/09/1993 11:04:15 AM	MERITOR CREDIT CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SMITHERMAN, STEVEIE JOE						
199306210001 80872	06/21/1993 03:27:33 PM	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LAY MARINE						
199306240001 84911	06/24/1993 11:58:49 AM	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, ROBERT						
199306280001 87551	06/28/1993 10:07:40 AM	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TEVEBAUGH, ANTHONY						
199306300001 93001	06/30/1993 05:30:34 PM	KUBOTA CREDIT CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ATCHISON, CHARLES						
199307130002 03201	07/13/1993 09:33:40 AM	METRO BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARRETT, JOSEPH D						
199307210002 14632	07/21/1993 03:41:14 PM	NATIONSCRE DIT	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	MALCOM MARINE INC						
199307210002 14941	07/21/1993 05:06:24 PM	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELLISON, C J						
199307130002 04091	07/13/1993 02:29:12 PM	MERCHANTS & PLANTERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HYDE, C E						
199307220002 15341	07/22/1993 10:18:13 AM	NORWEST FINANCIAL AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KELLEY, LOUIS S						
199307270002 21081	07/27/1993 03:16:22 PM	NORWEST FINANCIAL AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MULLINS, JAMES M						
199307290002 23701	07/29/1993 10:50:26 AM	NATIONSBAN K FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALEXIOU, WILLIAM P					199304080000 96121	
199308090002 33692	08/09/1993 08:57:33 AM	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199308090002 35231	08/09/1993 04:02:44 PM	RACETRAC PETROLEUM INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLER, CRAIG						
199309070002 71481	09/07/1993 08:05:38 AM	NORWEST FINANCIAL AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN, KENNY						
199310210003 28631	10/21/1993 06:16:52 PM	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, DAVA A						

199311080003 50551	11/08/1993 07:55:17 AM	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GARNER, STEPHEN V			
199401110000 10901	01/11/1994 12:55:26 AM	MANH FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, DELBERT E			
199401140000 15521	01/14/1994 10:34:58 AM	MMAC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, CRAIG A			
	02/10/1994 01:56:56 PM	NORWEST FINANCIAL AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TUCKER, HOWARD			
199402180000 55991	02/18/1994 02:14:00 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS C U	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KYZER, STEVEN J			
199402210000 57211	02/21/1994 11:56:23 AM	NATION CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STRICKLIN, ROBERT E			
199403090000 77161	03/09/1994 02:05:06 PM	NORWEST FINANCIAL AL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMS, FRED I			
199403100000 79351	03/10/1994 03:59:38 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STANLEY, DONALD JOE			
199402280000 64531	02/28/1994 12:50:09 AM	NATIONS CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRILL, JOSEPH D			
199404050001 09741	04/05/1994 08:54:54 AM	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOWLER, LARRY E			
	04/06/1994 01:33:33 PM	MANH FIN SERV CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERTS, RODNEY J			